

मेव (16)

(RRMSP) 2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bihta Railway station to charwaha vidyalay

RWD, works Division, Dampur DIVISION

Amhara Construction Pvt. Ltd. SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1640

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Int. on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Station to Chazwaha Vidyalya					
Name of Contractor:-					
Amahara Construction Pvt. Ltd.,					
Add flat No:- 36, Shikhar					
Prasad Apartment, Prasad					
Sonili Road, Bahadurpur,					
Patna					
Agreement No:-					
ALC/MBD/2024-25					

Date of written order:- 14-06-2025

Details of Measurement

Q Providing and fixing 'Logo' of mmasuy project infrastructure sign board with Logo as per MORD - - - - - T/S

du Nos.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/4 Clearing and grubbing					
Qty m ² TMB p. (14)					
0.587 H ² @ Rs 73248.75/H ²					42797 =
2/4 Consol ⁿ of subgrade and					
Qty m ² TMB p. (14)					
592.895 m ² @ Rs 243.88/m ²					Rs 144595 =
3/4 Consol ⁿ of subgrade and earth					
Qty m ² TMB p. (14)					
2371.582 m ² @ Rs 162.93/m ²					Rs 386402 =
4/4 Consol ⁿ of granular sub-base					
Qty m ² TMB p. (14)					
78.365 m ² @ Rs 250.72/m ²					Rs 19832 =
5/4 p/v laying spreading					
Qty m ² TMB p. 15					
546.820 m ² @ Rs 309.72/m ²					Rs 168424 =
6/4 p/v and applying primer					
Qty m ² TMB p. 15					
5469.375 m ² @ Rs 52.38/m ²					Rs 287863 =
7/4 p/v and laying tack coat					
Qty m ² TMB p. (13)					
5469.375 m ² @ Rs 18.16/m ²					Rs 99233 =
8/4 p/v and applying tack coat					
Qty m ² TMB p. 15					
5469.375 m ² @ Rs 15.39/m ²					Rs 83824 =
9/4 p/v and laying bituminous					
Qty m ² TMB p. 16					
272.224 m ² @ Rs 1009.96/m ²					Rs 273970 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/f					RS 15880077.20
Debit of previous bill @ RS					2256939.20
					Net RS. 13973993.20
20-11-2025					
25					
Seigniorage fee					
a) Coarse sand - 517.977m ³					
@ RS 584.600/m ³					RS 220965.00
b) 2.5mm to 7.5mm @ 55 per cent					
788.868m ³ @ RS 913.980/m ³					RS 720615.20
c) Stone 75 to 2.36mm 25.50m ³					
@ RS 434.450/m ³					RS 80219.20
d) Stone 2.36mm to below 4.75					
37.610m ³ @ RS 584.640/m ³					RS 21972.20
e) Coarse aggregate 4.75mm to 22.5mm @ 30 per cent					
218.029m ³ @ RS 1115.240/m ³					RS 243155.20
f) Aggregate 22.5mm to 2.36mm					
290.703m ³ @ RS 697.960/m ³					RS 202871.20
g) Fine aggregate / sand 2.36mm to 75					
218.029m ³ @ RS 266.620/m ³					RS 58131.20
h) Stone crushed agg 7.5mm to 4.75					
341.422m ³ @ RS 602.200/m ³					RS 205639.20
i) Stone crushed agg 4.75mm to below					
245.557m ³ @ RS 434.450/m ³					RS 106695.20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बानापुर

12.12.25